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FRIDAY, July 20

1:00-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
2:00-5:00
4.00

5:30
7:30

Discussion Group Leaders’ Orientation

TOS Members meeting

TOS Liaisons meeting

Registration (Classroom)

Guided walking tour of the grounds and buildings (start in Lobby)
Meeting for ES members

Supper (Nicholson Hall)

Opening of the 126th Annual Meeting: Invocation, Prayers of the
Religions, Welcoming, Introductions, Greetings from international and local groups,
Credentials Committee Report, and Announcements

Social Gathering (Nicholson Hall)

SATURDAY, July 21

7:00
7:45-8:30
8:45-9:00
9:15-10:30
10:30-11:00
12:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:00-3:30
3:30-5:00
3:30-5:00
5:30

7:00

Yoga

Breakfast (Nicholson Hall)

Meditation

Public Lecture — Manifest Destiny: Theosophical History as Spiritual Narrative by Michael Gomes
Book Signing with Michael Gomes

Lunch (Nicholson Hall)

Public Lecture — A Conversation with Joy Mills and Michael Gomes

Book Signing with Joy Mills and Michael Gomes

Break

Public Lecture — Balance in the Physical Realm by Robyn Finseth

Workshop — Writing Your Lodge History by Michael Gomes (in the Classroom, 1* floor)
Supper (Nicholson Hall)

“Infinite Voice” Concert with Grammy Award Winner Vocalist Darlene Koldenhoven
Social gathering (Nicholson Hall)

SUNDAY, July 22

7:00
7:45-8:30
8:45-9:00

Yoga
Breakfast
Meditation



SUNDAY, July 22 (continued)

9:15-12:00
12:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:45
3:45-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30
6:15-6:45
7:00

Activity Reports / Business meeting — all invited

Lunch

Public Lecture — Understanding the Fields of Consciousness by Robyn Finseth

Special Tea Time with the “Olcott family”

Public Lecture — Alone and Together: Welcoming an Emerging Wholeness by Maria Parisen
Discussion Groups

Supper

TS Wiki Presentation with Janet Kerschner and Pablo Sender

Fun Night

Social gathering (Nicholson Hall)

MONDAY, July 23

7:00
7:45-8:30
8:45-9:00
9:15-10:15
10:45-11:45
12:00
2:00-3:30

3:30-4:30
5:30
7:00

Yoga

Breakfast

Meditation

Public Lecture — How Quantum Activism Can Save Civilization by Dr. Amit Goswami
Book Signing with Dr. Amit Goswami

Lunch

Public Lecture — Energetic Connectivity: Coherence, Intuition, and the Heart Field Environment
by Dr. Rollin McCraty (visit the HeartMath table)

Discussion Groups

Supper

Video: “The Living Matrix: A Film on the New Science of Healing’

Social gathering (Nicholson Hall)

TUESDAY, July 24

7:00
7:45-8:30
8:45-9:00
9:15-10:30
10:45-11:45
11:45

12:00

1:00

Yoga

Breakfast

Meditation

Members Lecture — Creative Evolution by Dr. Amit Goswami

Panel Discussion — Dr. Amit Goswami, Dr. Rollin McCraty, Robyn Finseth, and Michael Gomes
(moderated by Richard Smoley)

Closing: TSA President

Lunch

Socializing and leave-taking

Meals and refreshments in the Nicholson Hall; all meetings in the Auditorium, except as indicated.

Bargain Book Sale at Quest Book Shop throughout the Conference
***Archival Display and Art Exhibit during the entire conference***



