

SCIENCE, HISTORY, and HEALING The Many Faces of the Ageless Wisdom

126th Summer National Convention
July 20-24, 2012

FRIDAY, July 20

1:00-2:00	Discussion Group Leaders' Orientation
2:00-3:00	TOS Members meeting
3:00-3:30	TOS Liaisons meeting
2:00-5:00	Registration (Classroom)
4:00	Guided walking tour of the grounds and buildings (start in Lobby)
	Meeting for ES members
5:30	Supper (Nicholson Hall)
7:30	Opening of the 126th Annual Meeting: Invocation, Prayers of the
	Religions, Welcoming, Introductions, Greetings from international and local groups,
	Credentials Committee Report, and Announcements
	Social Gathering (Nicholson Hall)

SATURDAY, July 21

7:00	Yoga
7:45-8:30	Breakfast (Nicholson Hall)
8:45-9:00	Meditation
9:15-10:30	Public Lecture – Manifest Destiny: Theosophical History as Spiritual Narrative by Michael Gomes
10:30-11:00	Book Signing with Michael Gomes
12:00	Lunch (Nicholson Hall)
2:00-3:00	Public Lecture – A Conversation with Joy Mills and Michael Gomes
3:00-3:30	Book Signing with Joy Mills and Michael Gomes
3:00-3:30	Break
3:30-5:00	Public Lecture – Balance in the Physical Realm by Robyn Finseth
3:30-5:00	Workshop - Writing Your Lodge History by Michael Gomes (in the Classroom, 1st floor)
5:30	Supper (Nicholson Hall)
7:00	"Infinite Voice" Concert with Grammy Award Winner Vocalist Darlene Koldenhoven
	Social gathering (Nicholson Hall)

SUNDAY, July 22

7:00	Yoga
7:45-8:30	Breakfast
8:45-9:00	Meditation

SUNDAY, July 22 (continued)

9:15-12:00	Activity Reports / Business meeting – all invited
12:00	Lunch
2:00-3:00	Public Lecture - Understanding the Fields of Consciousness by Robyn Finseth
3:00-3:45	Special Tea Time with the "Olcott family"
3:45-4:45	Public Lecture - Alone and Together: Welcoming an Emerging Wholeness by Maria Parisen
4:45-5:30	Discussion Groups
5:30	Supper
6:15-6:45	TS Wiki Presentation with Janet Kerschner and Pablo Sender
7:00	Fun Night
	Social gathering (Nicholson Hall)

MONDAY, July 23

7:00	Yoga
7:45-8:30	Breakfast
8:45-9:00	Meditation
9:15-10:15	Public Lecture - How Quantum Activism Can Save Civilization by Dr. Amit Goswami
10:45-11:45	Book Signing with Dr. Amit Goswami
12:00	Lunch
2:00-3:30	Public Lecture – Energetic Connectivity: Coherence, Intuition, and the Heart Field Environment
	by Dr. Rollin McCraty (visit the HeartMath table)
3:30-4:30	Discussion Groups
5:30	Supper
7:00	Video: 'The Living Matrix: A Film on the New Science of Healing'
	Social gathering (Nicholson Hall)

TUESDAY, July 24

7:00	Yoga
7:45-8:30	Breakfast
8:45-9:00	Meditation
9:15-10:30	Members Lecture - Creative Evolution by Dr. Amit Goswami
10:45-11:45	Panel Discussion - Dr. Amit Goswami, Dr. Rollin McCraty, Robyn Finseth, and Michael Gomes
	(moderated by Richard Smoley)
11:45	Closing: TSA President
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Socializing and leave-taking

Meals and refreshments in the Nicholson Hall; all meetings in the Auditorium, except as indicated.

Bargain Book Sale at Quest Book Shop throughout the Conference

Archival Display and Art Exhibit during the entire conference